2020/1/14 PHRANER/(—YHA b

SL-165b1E
FAN7Y) -2 90— AR

https://www.ec-ai.com/Content/parts_cb/print.html 2/4



2020/1/14

FRA SR/ =Y A

SL-1651E FAILTY—RoO—)Lar Ty PAGE -2
Y | m# | BRa—F 8% ug | BT k- A
SL 1 92525140 FStyt 1
10 [92549111 447" —1)-SL-165E 1
11 92504031 AUV RS 1
SL 12 192505030 - 1
SL 14 192522021 EVhIUhEY 1 3
15 96136820 VIR YR WA 3 M8x20 SW
SL 18 92528130 NTTEHI(2) 3
SL 21 92509001 YOyA77Y 1
SL 22 192500041 775 9M1) 1
SL 23 192519042 I7U5IM2) 1
SL 24 92502041 J7UhN - 1
25 192520040 FornyEu(1) 1
SL 26 92510041 TorIN47 1
33 192565000 L WINE Y 0)) 1
SL 41 |97661170 YRS WAX sRDUE D] 1 |s
SL 47 197193321 GY=Ityh 1
49 97300200 YIAZ9T W 4 M6
60 96281032 IR b 2
64 192952150 A=y 7 1 3/8 SUS
69 196992902 NV OV 1 3/8
70 196994652 YUV WES STV 9 M5x12
71 96350614 AYAYTFIFR I 9 Mo6x14
74 196994636 KA Wb 4 M5x10
80 96994186 A7 Fyb 1 M6
SL 100 92831080 OSA TV Eyh 1
SL 150 92832080 Fy97 V=l tyr651E 1
SL 200 [92552110 93999 9tk 1
SL 250 92831870 IUM)IRY Yy h 1
SL 300 [92533100 IEVIE L] 1
SL 550 92834080 N Uy M1651E) 1
SL 600 92835080 1651EAVTTVAEY b 1
SL 0 92610021 VMR U/RI)S 1 80g
0 96137130 YRR3R b 1 M10x30 W+SW

https://www.ec-ai.com/Content/parts_cb/print.html

3/4



